Deadline: MARCH 1

Overview

This award is designed to recognize a chapter reporter for outstanding reporting at the local level. One reporter will be selected by the State Reporter as the recipient for the Outstanding Local Reporter Award and will be recognized at the State Leadership Conference.

Eligibility

Each chapter is eligible to submit one (1) entry.

Guidelines

- The applicant must complete the Outstanding Local Reporter Application Form.
- The applicant must include all of his/her FBLA work that has been submitted for publication from March 1 of the previous year to February 28 of the current year.

Deadline

Postmarked by March 1.

Mail to

Nebraska FBLA State Reporter at the address provided on the entry form on the following page.

Judging

Selection will be made by the current State Reporter.

Award

Plaque

Outstanding Local Reporter Application Form

Please attach to this form all of the FBLA work you have submitted for publication this year. Send your completed application by March 1 to:

Nebraska FBLA State Reporter

reporter@nebraskafbla.org

Name		
First	Middle Initial	Last
Grade	Years in FBLA	
School Address & ZIP Code		
•		
•		
Calcard Dhana		
School Phone Area Code		
List your participation in FBLA theld, etc.	his year including all confe	rences attended, committees served, positions
Why, in your words, do you feel that you should be nominated for this award?		
Explain one of your chapter's most successful projects and how you were involved.		
How have your reporting abiliti	es contributed to your cha	pter's success?